Sagarmatha Gurkha/Nepalese Community Ashford Kent



9th General Convention Election Board

Charity registered no: 1175315

Secretary: prajrai777@gmail.com Commissioner: sirilimbu@aol.com

ANNEX B TO Executive Committees Dated: 3 Mar 21

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF SAGARMATHA GURKHA NEPALESE COMMUNITY ASHFORD 2021

S/NO	APPOINTMENTS	QUOTA
1	Chairperson	1
2	Chief Vice Chairperson	1
3	Vice Chairperson-1	1
4	Vice Chairman-2	1
5	General Secretary	1
6	Secretary -1	1
7	Secretary -2	1
8	Treasurer	1
9	Assistant Treasurer - 1	1
10	Assistant Treasurer - 2	1
11	Culture Secretary	1
12	Assistant Culture Secretary - 1	1
13	Assistant Culture Secretary - 2	1
14	Public Relation Officer	1
15	Assistant Public relation officer	1
16	Media Secretary	1
17	Assistant Media Secretary	1
18	Sports Secretary	1
19	Assistant Sports Secretary -1	1
20	Property Member	1
21	Assistant Property Member - 1	1
22	Executive Members	8
	Total	29

LADIES - EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF SAGARMATHA GURKHA NEPALESE COMMUNITY ASHFORD 2021

S/NO	APPOINTMENTS	QUOTA
1	Chairperson	1
2	Chief Vice Chairperson	1
3	Vice	1
4	Secretary	1
5	Assistant Secretary	1
6	Treasurer	1
7	Assistant Treasurer	1
8	Culture Secretary	1
9	Assistant Culture Secretary	1
10	Public Relation Officer	1
11	Executive Members	16
	Total	27

Sagarmatha Gurkha/Nepalese Community Ashford Kent



9th General Convention Election Board

Charity registered no: 1175315

Secretary: prajrai777@gmail.com Commissioner: sirilimbu@aol.com

YOUTH - EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF SAGARMATHA GURKHA NEPALESE COMMUNITY ASHFORD 2021

S/NO	APPOINTMENTS	QUOTA
1	Chairperson	1
2	Vice Chairperson	1
3	Secretary	1
4	Assistant Secretary	1
5	Treasurer	1
6	Assistant Treasurer	1
7	Sport Secretary	1
8	Assistant Secretary	1
9	Culture Secretary	1
10	Assistant Culture Secretary	1
11	PR & Media	1
12	Assistant PR & Media	1
13	Event & Entertainment	1
14	Assistant Event & Entertainment	1
15	Executive Member	1
	Total	15